
HOUSE OF COMMONS DEBATES

VOL. V.

'Tuesday, May 2, 1911........
Wednesday, May 3, 1911..
Thursday, May 4, 1911........
Friday, May 5, 1911.. ........
Monday, May 8, 1911 ........
Tuesday, May 9, 1911.. .. .. ..
Wednesday, May 10, 1911..
Thursday, May 11, 1911..
Fiiday, May 12, 1911........
Mcnday, May 15, 1911... .. ..
Tuesday, Ma'y 16, 1911.......
Wednes~day, May 17, 1911..

Co'liuns.

8187- 8308
8308- 8399
8399- 8476
8476- 8534
8534- 8606
8606- 8695
8695- 8788
8789- 8886
8887- 8955
8955- 9089
9089- 9221
9224- )3.19

VOL. V.

II'Thursday. May 18, 1911..
Frliday, May ~19, 1911 ... ...
Tuesday, July 18, 1911...
Wr-ednesday, Jily 19, 1911..
'l bursday, July 20, 1911..
1'riday, July 21, 1911..
N'nday, July 24, 1911..
Tuesday', July 25, 1911..
Weduesday, July 26, 1911..
Thursday, July 27, 1911.. .. ..
Vriday, July 28, 1911.......

Colunns.

9350- 9509
9509- 9593
9594- 9690
9690- 9780
9780- 9896
9897- 9979
9979-10094

10095-10190
10190--10334
10334-10432
10432-10590


